Secondary School Open Events for Entry to Year 7 in September 2022
Please ensure that you check the schools website before attending any open event, as booking maybe required
and virtual tours may be held in place of open events depending on the school

Name of School

Type of
School

Boys/Girls

Age Range

Open Events
(Please see school websites for updated details of events)

Alexandra Park School

Academy

Boys and Girls

11-18

Open Evening: Thursday 23 September 2021, 6-8pm
Open Mornings: Tuesday 28th and Wednesday 29th September 2021

Strictly by appointment and for year 6 students only. Bookings via the
school website in September

Duke's Aldridge Academy

Academy

Boys and Girls

11-16

Open Event: Monday 4th - Friday 8th October 2021

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/dukes-aldridge-academy-open-days-
2021-tickets-176676483117

Fortismere School

Foundation

Boys and Girls

11-18

Open Event: Wednesday 22nd September 2021, 5.00-7.30pm.

Booking for this event will take place online via the school website:
www.fortismere.haringey.sch.uk
Booking will be open from Monday 6th September 2021

The school will have an open morning (date to be confirmed) for the
parents of pupils who are on their year 6 residential during the Open
Evening.

Gladesmore Community
School

Community

Boys and Girls

11-16

Open Evenings: Monday 27th September 2021 4pm & 5pm, Tuesday
28th September 4pm & 5pm,

Wednesday 29th September 4pm & 5pm,

Thursday 30th September 4pm & 5pm

Please check the school website for booking information as places will
be limited

Greig City Academy

Academy

Boys and Girls

11-18

Open Mornings: Friday 8th, Tuesday 12th, Wednesday 13th, Tuesday
19th and Friday 22nd October 2021, 9.15am and 10am

Please book via the schools website

Harris Academy Tottenham

Free School

Boys and Girls

11-18

Open Evening: Thursday 14th October 2021, 5.00-7.30pm
Last tour is at 6.45pm

Open Mornings: Tuesday 5th October and Tuesday 12th October
2021

Heartlands High School

Academy

Boys and Girls

11-16

Open Evening: Tuesday 5th October 2021, 5.30-8pm

Open Mornings: Thursday 7th October, Thursday 14th October,
Thursday 21st October 8.30-10am

Highgate Wood School

Community

Boys and Girls

11-18

Open Evening: Thursday 14th October 2021, 5-7pm

Open Mornings: Monday 18th, Tuesday 19th, and Thursday 21st
October 2021, 10.30-11.30am

Hornsey School for Girls

Community

Girls

11-16

Open Evening: Thursday 7th October 2021, 5.30-7.30pm

Open Mornings: Friday 8th October, Wednesday 13th October,
Monday 18th October and Thursday 21st October 2021 9am-10.30am

Park View School

Community

Boys and Girls

11-16

Open Evening: Thursday 30 September 2021, 5-8pm

Open Mornings: Tuesday 5th & Wednesday 6th October 2021, 8.40-
10.00am

St Thomas More Catholic
School

Academy

Boys and Girls

11-18

Open Evening: Tuesday 28th September 2021, 5.30-8pm
Talks by Executive Headteacher: 5.45pm & 6.45pm

Open Morning: Tuesday 28th September 2021, 9.30-11am.

Woodside High School

Academy

Boys and Girls

11-16

Open Evening: Wednesday 13th October 2021, 5-7pm
last tour 6.30pm

Opening Mornings: Monday 18th, Tuesday 19th and Friday 22nd
October 2021, Start time: 9am End time: 9.45am.
Headteachers talk: 9.30am
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